Cratuctuka 6oyye / PerTuHr

PeiTuHr

{ [Mokasartb B NOSIHOM BUAe

MecTto

A W N P

8-9
10
11-13
11-13
11-13
14-16
14-16
14-16
17-19
17-19
17-19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27-29
27-29

27-29

Y4yacTHUK

[Nonos ViBaH
MapuH Metp

CrblkasivH Briaaumump

[Monos Muxawn
ManeHko Cepreit
OynnskuH KOpui

BacwiH HOpuii

3epHoB KOHCTaHTUH

[omapes AHppeii
CrblkanvH Ceprei
Monos [imMuTpnit
Metpos ApTem
MnaBuy EBrenuit

Kupunnos Anekcei

MunexuH Cepreit
Monsakos Knpunn

LykypoB A6aynmyTanvo

CBuavH AnekcaHap
[pyHuH CTenaH
JlyknH Cepreii

Anpipees AHfpeit
Kosuc Esrenuii

KBapaakoB Muxaun

MNpokodbeB Uiibs
PymsaHueB F'eHHaanin
EpacoB Cepreii

HoBocaa Tumodoeit

PomunyeB AMuTpuii

XXunud Anekceli

MecTto
1
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17-19
17-19

17-19

Cymma oukoB (06Las)

40,000
28,000
28,000
24,000
17,000
17,000
17,000
15,000
15,000
14,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
11,000
11,000
11,000
10,000
7,000
6,000
5,000
4,000
3,000
2,000
1,000
1,000

1,000



